
 

 

 

 

 

21 January 2026

Race Distance : 31.2km, 7.8km x 4 laps

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME NPCs CLASS

GOLD 25 INA MC4 - C
SILVER 30 INA MC5 - C
BRONZE 26 PHI MC4 - OA

4 36 THA MC5 - C
5 35 PHI MC5 - C
6 34 PHI MC5 - C
7 29 INA MC5 - C
8 27 PHI MC4 - C
9 31 LAO MC5 - C

10 23 LAO MC3 - OA
11 24 INA MC4 - R

IMAMMUDDIN, Muhammad Fadli 43:40.408 95.56% 0:41:44.062

ROAD CYCLING
MEN'S C3 - C5 - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL

FINAL

RESULTS

TIME Factor FINAL TIME

SAORI, Sufyan 44:48.682 100.00% 0:44:48.682
BAYANI, Michael 48:09.254 95.56% 0:46:00.971
DANGIAM, Witsarut 47:30.383 100.00% 0:47:30.383
LEE, Patrick Gerard 47:37.652 100.00% 0:47:37.652
BUCAY, Arthus 47:52.130 100.00% 0:47:52.130
ANNAJA, Anwar 48:00.782 100.00% 0:48:00.782
TABERNA, Godfrey 54:11.014 95.56% 0:51:46.669
PHOUTHAVONGSAY, Vilaphone 53:32.521 100.00% 0:53:32.521
NILA, Lone 59:10.093 93.23% 0:55:09.752
RIDHO, Muhammad 59:02.428 95.56% 0:56:25.144
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21 January 2026

SUNNY
Race Distance : 31.2km, 7.8km x 4 laps

Avange speed of winner: 42.86km/h

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME NPCs CLASS

1 25 INA MC4 - C
2 30 INA MC5 - C
3 36 THA MC5 - C
4 35 PHI MC5 - C
5 34 PHI MC5 - C
6 29 INA MC5 - C
7 26 PHI MC4 - OA
8 31 LAO MC5 - C
9 27 PHI MC4 - C

10 24 INA MC4 - R
11 23 LAO MC3 - OA

No of Starters : 11
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 0
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 11

Legend: 
DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

ROAD CYCLING
MEN'S C3 - C5 - INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL

FINAL

RESULTS

TIME GAP AV. SPEED

IMAMMUDDIN, Muhammad Fadli 43:40.408 42.86km/h
SAORI, Sufyan 44:48.682 +1:08.274 41.78km/h
DANGIAM, Witsarut 47:30.383 +3:49.975 39.41km/h
LEE, Patrick Gerard 47:37.652 +3:57.244 39.30km/h
BUCAY, Arthus 47:52.130 +4:11.722 39.11km/h
ANNAJA, Anwar 48:00.782 +4:20.374 38.99km/h
BAYANI, Michael 48:09.254 +4:28.846 38.88km/h
PHOUTHAVONGSAY, Vilaphone 53:32.521 +9:52.113 34.96km/h
TABERNA, Godfrey 54:11.014 +10:30.606 34.55km/h
RIDHO, Muhammad 59:02.428 +15:22.020 31.71km/h
NILA, Lone 59:10.093 +15:29.685 31.64km/h
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